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 0.00 0.00 59.40 75.56  43.2406/20/2004  0.00  0.00  6.32  6.32

 0.00 0.03 64.20 72.82  55.5806/21/2004  0.00  0.00  8.88  15.20

 0.00 0.33 58.55 71.31  45.8006/22/2004  0.00  0.00  6.58  21.78

 0.00 0.57 64.40 77.37  51.4406/23/2004  0.00  0.00  8.12  29.90

 0.00 0.00 53.47 64.36  42.5806/24/2004  0.00  0.00  4.92  34.82

 0.00 0.09 52.64 67.94  37.3506/25/2004  0.00  0.00  4.55  39.37

 0.00 0.00 56.37 71.43  41.3206/26/2004  0.00  0.00  5.75  45.11

 1.00 0.41 56.16 70.53  41.8006/27/2004  17.00  1.00  5.72  50.84

 0.00 0.00 61.76 75.05  48.4706/28/2004  0.00  1.00  7.49  58.33

 0.00 0.29 67.60 82.02  53.1806/29/2004  0.00  1.00  8.04  66.37

 0.00 0.47 67.39 82.61  52.1706/30/2004  0.00  1.00  7.81  74.18

 0.00 0.50 70.47 84.59  56.3507/01/2004  0.00  1.00  7.91  82.09

 0.00 0.29 67.63 80.09  55.1807/02/2004  0.00  1.00  8.53  90.63

 4.00 0.61 65.81 75.74  55.8807/03/2004  18.00  5.00  8.91  99.54

 1.00 0.85 69.17 78.51  59.8407/04/2004  11.00  6.00  9.16  108.70

 0.00 0.00 65.19 72.10  58.2807/05/2004  0.00  6.00  9.26  117.96

 4.00 0.76 57.66 62.20  53.1307/06/2004  30.00  10.00  7.40  125.37

 0.00 0.03 55.02 61.17  48.8807/07/2004  0.00  10.00  6.08  131.45

 0.00 0.00 61.11 73.47  48.7507/08/2004  0.00  10.00  7.51  138.96

 0.00 0.01 59.45 69.90  49.0107/09/2004  0.00  10.00  7.33  146.29

 2.00 0.00 69.21 84.23  54.1907/10/2004  12.00  12.00  7.80  154.09

 2.00 0.00 69.83 81.57  58.1007/11/2004  14.00  14.00  8.61  162.70

 2.00 0.00 74.40 86.99  61.8207/12/2004  13.00  16.00  7.56  170.26

 0.00 0.39 72.70 84.54  60.8707/13/2004  0.00  16.00  8.10  178.36

 0.00 0.22 69.49 83.12  55.8607/14/2004  0.00  16.00  8.17  186.53

 1.00 0.00 67.61 85.02  50.2107/15/2004  11.00  17.00  7.14  193.66
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 2.00 0.95 68.87 81.98  55.7707/16/2004  12.00  19.00  8.35  202.01

 0.00 0.00 69.71 83.30  56.1207/17/2004  0.00  19.00  8.16  210.17

 2.00 0.27 67.29 84.56  50.0307/18/2004  12.00  21.00  7.19  217.36

 1.00 0.26 70.45 83.76  57.1407/19/2004  11.00  22.00  8.14  225.50

 3.00 0.02 76.96 93.77  60.1507/20/2004  15.00  25.00  6.34  231.84

 2.00 1.02 75.08 83.89  66.2707/21/2004  13.00  27.00  8.09  239.93

 0.00 0.27 69.23 79.39  59.0707/22/2004  0.00  27.00  9.00  248.93

 0.00 0.01 67.11 81.41  52.8207/23/2004  0.00  27.00  8.07  257.00

 0.00 0.44 64.43 78.27  50.5907/24/2004  0.00  27.00  7.92  264.92

 0.00 0.24 66.66 84.99  48.3407/25/2004  0.00  27.00  6.83  271.75

 0.00 0.00 67.69 87.98  47.4007/26/2004  0.00  27.00  6.42  278.16

 0.00 0.56 69.12 85.76  52.4807/27/2004  0.00  27.00  7.30  285.46

 0.00 0.24 66.21 80.90  51.5307/28/2004  0.00  27.00  7.92  293.38

 0.00 0.22 68.75 81.44  56.0607/29/2004  0.00  27.00  8.46  301.84

 2.00 0.56 66.97 83.37  50.5707/30/2004  14.00  29.00  7.46  309.30

 1.00 0.13 71.67 84.52  58.8207/31/2004  11.00  30.00  8.06  317.36

 1.00 0.09 75.79 90.53  61.0508/01/2004  11.00  31.00  6.97  324.34

 2.00 0.28 72.68 83.71  61.6608/02/2004  12.00  33.00  8.31  332.65

 2.00 0.07 71.97 82.83  61.1208/03/2004  12.00  35.00  8.51  341.15

 0.00 0.00 68.38 81.26  55.5008/04/2004  0.00  35.00  8.43  349.58

 0.00 0.00 62.25 79.48  45.0308/05/2004  0.00  35.00  6.60  356.18

 1.00 0.69 62.77 81.93  43.6108/06/2004  13.00  36.00  6.27  362.45

 2.00 0.24 59.97 71.96  47.9808/07/2004  12.00  38.00  7.23  369.68

 0.00 0.04 70.29 82.34  58.2408/08/2004  0.00  38.00  8.49  378.17

 0.00 0.02 70.25 80.00  60.5108/09/2004  0.00  38.00  9.01  387.18

 0.00 0.27 57.35 62.92  51.7808/10/2004  0.00  38.00  7.18  394.35
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 0.00 0.04 53.25 59.77  46.7408/11/2004  0.00  38.00  5.13  399.49

 0.00 0.17 60.95 76.13  45.7708/12/2004  0.00  38.00  6.82  406.31

 0.00 0.25 56.71 72.53  40.9008/13/2004  0.00  38.00  5.79  412.10

 0.00 0.14 59.66 78.53  40.7908/14/2004  0.00  38.00  6.06  418.16

 0.00 0.00 60.27 78.81  41.7408/15/2004  0.00  38.00  6.18  424.34

 3.00 0.15 57.35 66.72  47.9808/16/2004  19.00  41.00  6.69  431.03

 0.00 0.00 64.29 75.77  52.8208/17/2004  0.00  41.00  8.41  439.44

 0.00 0.14 65.30 81.32  49.2908/18/2004  0.00  41.00  7.47  446.91

 0.00 0.00 54.73 71.02  38.4408/19/2004  0.00  41.00  5.22  452.13

 0.00 0.18 56.92 72.05  41.8008/20/2004  0.00  41.00  5.89  458.02

 0.00 0.01 54.76 74.21  35.3208/21/2004  0.00  41.00  5.01  463.03

 0.00 0.00 67.92 85.04  50.8108/22/2004  0.00  41.00  7.22  470.25

 0.00 0.00 61.76 67.49  56.0308/23/2004  0.00  41.00  8.65  478.90

 9.00 0.97 63.70 71.02  56.3908/24/2004  33.00  50.00  8.95  487.85

 2.00 0.01 69.37 74.13  64.6108/25/2004  14.00  52.00  9.78  497.63

 2.00 0.48 77.43 89.29  65.5708/26/2004  12.00  54.00  6.82  504.45

 0.00 0.04 71.66 82.16  61.1708/27/2004  0.00  54.00  8.65  513.10

 0.00 0.00 61.60 66.59  56.6208/28/2004  0.00  54.00  8.68  521.77

 0.00 0.00 61.39 74.57  48.2108/29/2004  0.00  54.00  7.42  529.19

 0.00 0.03 66.79 80.13  53.4508/30/2004  0.00  54.00  8.30  537.49

 0.00 0.00 64.50 80.96  48.0508/31/2004  0.00  54.00  7.24  544.73

 0.00 0.00 75.17 88.14  62.2009/01/2004  0.00  54.00  7.35  552.08

 0.00 0.00 76.55 90.68  62.4309/02/2004  0.00  54.00  6.85  558.93

 0.0009/03/2004  0.00  54.00  0.00  558.93

 0.0009/04/2004  0.00  54.00  0.00  558.93

 0.0009/05/2004  0.00  54.00  0.00  558.93
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 0.0009/06/2004  0.00  54.00  0.00  558.93

 0.0009/07/2004  0.00  54.00  0.00  558.93

 0.0009/08/2004  0.00  54.00  0.00  558.93
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